	Norway
	March 2032

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	International Women’s Day
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Palm Sunday

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	Maundy Thursday
	Good Friday
	
	Easter Sunday

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	Easter Monday
	
	
	
	
	
	



	NOTES:

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	[image: A picture containing font, graphics, logo, graphic design

Description automatically generated]



image1.png
powered by
GeneralBlue




